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Dr. med. Christoph Eismann

Specialist in general internal medicine, member of FMH
Psychosomatics Alpine and high-altitude medicine Abdominal
sonography Emergency doctor

Languages

DE

Work Experience

since 2016

2016

2014-2016

2013-2014

2011-2013
2012

201
2010-201
2010
2007-2010

Education
2018
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016

2014
2008
1998-2006

Own practice and work as an attending physician at Privatklinik
Lindberg

Senior physician, Internal Medicine Service, Psychiatric University
Hospital Zurich

Junior doctor, cardiology/anaesthesiology, Cardiac Neuro Centre,
Kreuzlingen

Junior doctor, Medical Intensive Care Medicine, St. Gallen Cantonal
Hospital

Practice replacement Dr Denzler, Winterthur

Resident, Permanence Winterthur (part-time)

Resident, Neurosurgical Intensive Care Unit, University Hospital Zurich
Resident, Internal Medicine, Seespital Horgen

Resident, Emergency Centre, Hirslanden Clinic, Zurich

Resident, Internal Medicine, Martha-Maria Hospital, Halle

Diploma in psychology, Krasnodar, Russia

Vocational training diploma

Certificate of competence in abdominal sonography SGUM
Licence in Psychosomatic and Psychosocial Medicine SAPPM
Practical laboratory certificate

Certificate of competence in emergency medicine (emergency doctor)
SGNOR

Specialist in general internal medicine, member of the FMH
Diploma in altitude and expedition medicine
Degree in human medicine, Martin Luther University Halle

Memberships

Swiss Medical Association, FMH
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Accreditation
Privatklinik Lindberg

Specialties

Internal medicine

Contact

Notfallklinik Eismann
Bankstrasse 20
8400 Winterthur

T +41525036011
info@notfallklinik-eismann.ch
www.notfallklinik-eismann.ch

Download vCard

2/2


https://www.swissmedical.net/de/spitaeler/lindberg
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/internal-medicine
mailto:info@notfallklinik-eismann.ch
https://www.notfallklinik-eismann.ch
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/doctors-directory/eismann-christoph/vcard

