



Dr. med. Christoph Eismann

Specialist in general internal medicine, member of FMH Psychosomatics Alpine and high-altitude medicine Abdominal sonography Emergency doctor

Languages

DE

Work Experience

since 2016	Own practice and work as an attending physician at Privatklinik Lindberg
2016	Senior physician, Internal Medicine Service, Psychiatric University Hospital Zurich
2014-2016	Junior doctor, cardiology/anaesthesiology, Cardiac Neuro Centre, Kreuzlingen
2013-2014	Junior doctor, Medical Intensive Care Medicine, St. Gallen Cantonal Hospital
2011-2013	Practice replacement Dr Denzler, Winterthur
2012	Resident, Permanence Winterthur (part-time)
2011	Resident, Neurosurgical Intensive Care Unit, University Hospital Zurich
2010-2011	Resident, Internal Medicine, Seespital Horgen
2010	Resident, Emergency Centre, Hirslanden Clinic, Zurich
2007-2010	Resident, Internal Medicine, Martha-Maria Hospital, Halle

Education

2018	Diploma in psychology, Krasnodar, Russia
2017	Vocational training diploma
2017	Certificate of competence in abdominal sonography SGUM
2017	Licence in Psychosomatic and Psychosocial Medicine SAPPM
2016	Practical laboratory certificate
2016	Certificate of competence in emergency medicine (emergency doctor) SGNOR
2014	Specialist in general internal medicine, member of the FMH
2008	Diploma in altitude and expedition medicine
1998-2006	Degree in human medicine, Martin Luther University Halle

Memberships

Swiss Medical Association, FMH

Accreditation

Privatklinik Lindberg

Specialties

Internal medicine

Contact

Notfallklinik Eismann Bankstrasse 20 8400 Winterthur

T +41 52 503 60 11 info@notfallklinik-eismann.ch www.notfallklinik-eismann.ch

Download vCard